fbpx Skip to main content
Posted on May 10, 2016

A supplier has recalled the USB charger provided with some items due to a manufacturing fault. This model of charger is provided with some accessories, such as the Bluetooth Speaker and Mini Amplifier. You may have also received the charger with some Grid Pad Go and iPad communication devices. unnamed

If you have been supplied with a charger like the one above (black colour only), model number MWUSB3UK, we will replace the charger free of charge.

 

Please stop using the charger and contact us using the details below. We will then arrange for delivery of a replacement charger.

Phone: 01684 578868

Email: emma.brown@thinksmartbox.com

 

Request a quote

Quickly put together what you need and send it over to us.

Request a quote

Mailing list

Join the Smartbox mailing list for regular updates and news.

You can change your mind at any time by clicking the unsubscribe link in the footer of any email you receive from us, or by contacting us at hello@thinksmartbox.com.

We use MailChimp as our marketing email platform. When you join, you acknowledge that the information you provide will be transferred to MailChimp for processing in accordance with their Privacy Policy and Terms.